

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

METRO MANILA III DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE



Valenzuela City, Metro Manila 250DGS-0160 Name of Procuring Entity PURCHASE REQUEST: 11-Jul-25 Revised on: Date : REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Office/End User: Maintenance Section (ESU) Standard Form/Title : COMPANY NAME : ADDRESS TEL.No./FAX No. TIN No.: quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and submit your quotations duly signed by your representative not later than 09:00 A.M. Of in the return sealed envelope attached herewith, to the BAC Secretariat for Goods, MMIIIDEO, Marulas, Valenzuela City. TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 1. All entries must be type written or legibly written. 2. Delivery period within 30 Calendar Days upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase Order (P.O.) Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the revised IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason. REIFANE G. MANGULABA 3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one year Engineer III for Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user. (BAC- Chairperson) 4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days. 5. Phil-GEPS Registration Certificate/Mayor's Permit/DTI/Omnibus Sworn Statement/TAX Clearance shall be attached upon submission of the quotation. 6. Bidders shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product if applicable. 7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. (if applicable) 8. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 417,763.50 Item **ITEMS & DESCRIPTION** OTY. UNIT **UNIT PRICE** TOTAL PRICE MITSUBISHI L-200 SFG-514/H1-4221 1 set Rock arm screw 1 Valve cover gasket DC Oil filter 1 рс Fuel filter assy. 1 MITSUBISHI L-200 SFG-344/H1-4201 mtr 3/16 fuel hose 1 mtr 5/8 fuel hose 1 Cylinder head gasket pc Crank case gasket 1 pc Gasket maker 1 pc 1 pc Piston ring 1 Valve seal pc 1 Power steering hose pc ISUZU STAKE TRUCK W/ BOOM D2I-520/H2-481 1 pc TOYOTA HILUX PICK-UP SFH-533/H1-4942 Fanbelt 2 pcs Water pump 1 рс lot Radiator overhaul repair MITSUBISHI L-200 SED-989/H1-4189 Starter relay 1 pc Brand Model Warranty Delivery Period: Price Validity: After having carefully read and accept your General Conditions, I / We quote you on the item(s) at prices note above. If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that I concur with the Terms and Conditions specified by DPWH. Tel. No. 8294-1020 c/o TIRSO F. CRUZ Printed Name / Signature / Date Tel. No.:



DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

METRO MANILA III DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE



nes-	of Personning Entity		DIDCIIA	SE DEOLIEST .	250DGS-0160	
Name of Procuring Entity :			PURCHASE REQUEST : Date :		11-Jul-25	
Revised on : tandard Form/Title : REQUEST FOR QUOTATION		N		End User :	Maintenance Section (ESU)	
	PANY NAME :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Office	ilu osci .	Walltenance Section (ESO)	
DDR						
	o./FAX No. :		Ţ	IN No. :		
	quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the	e Terms and Conditions				
gned	by your representative not later than 09:00 A.M. Of			attached herewith, to the BA		
-	tariat for Goods, MMIIIDEO, Marulas, Valenzuela City.			-		
-1000	AS AND CONDITIONS :					
	entries must be type written or legibly written.	of the survey and friends	.a			
	livery period within <u>30 Calendar Days</u> upon receipt hase Order (P.O.) Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69		eu .			
	A 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reaso				- pour de la constante	
	arranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplie		ar		REJEANE G. MANGULABIAN	
	quipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.		20,		Engineer III (BAC- Chairperson)	
	ce validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.				(BAC- Chairperson)	
Phi	il-GEPS Registration Certificate/Mayor's Permit/DTI/Omnibus	Sworn Statement/TA	X Clearance			
sh	all be attached upon submission of the quotation.					
	lders shall submit original brochures showing certifications of		ble.			
	ase indicate the brand for each items being offered. (if appli					
tem	e approved budget ceiling for this procurement is <u>P 417,763.5</u> T	<u>J</u>				
No.	ITEMS & DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
	Valve seal	1	set		P	
	Cable tie	2	pack			
	Wiper blade	2	pcs			
	Radiator repair	1	lot			
1125-1	FOTON DROP SIDE 10B927/H2-344					
	Auto fuse 30 amp.	30	pcs			
	Pulldown evaporator condenser	1	lot			
	General cleaning					
	Leak test		-			
	Capella oil					
_	Vacuum of lines					
-	Freon gas R134A					
	Evaporatpr coil Expansion valve					
-	Filter drier		 			
-	Flushing system					
-	Brand new condenser					
	Hose					
	HINO DUMP TRUCK H3 - 6602					
	Clutch master kit	1	рс			
	Clutch master assembly	1	рс			
	TOYOTA HI-LUX PICK-UP SKC-926/H1-509					
	Drive belt	1 1	pc			
-	Wheel alignment		lot			
rand	Model :		Warranty :			
elive			Price Validity:			
LIIVE	ery Period :		- rice validity.			
	After having carefully read and accept your General Condition	is, I / We quote you on	the item(s) at p	rices note above. If the spa	ace	
	elivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it mea	ns that I concur with the	e Terms and Co	onditions specified by DPW	/H.	
or De						
r De						
r De	Tel. No. 8294-1020					
r De	Tel. No. 8294-1020 c/o TIRSO F. CRUZ			Printed	d Name / Signature / Date	

Website: www.dpwh.gov.ph Tel. No(s).: (02) 293-9538



DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

METRO MANILA III DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE



Valenzuela City, Metro Manila BAGONG PILIPINAS 250DGS-0160 PURCHASE REQUEST: Name of Procuring Entity: 11-Jul-25 Revised on: Date : Standard Form/Title REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Office/End User: Maintenance Section (ESU) COMPANY NAME : ADDRESS TEL.No./FAX No. TIN No. : quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and submit your quotations duly signed by your representative not later than 09:00 A.M. Of_ in the return sealed envelope attached herewith, to the BAC Secretariat for Goods, MMIIIDEO, Marulas, Valenzuela City. TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 1. All entries must be type written or legibly written. Delivery period within <u>30 Calendar Days</u> upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase Order (P.O.) Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the revised IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason. REJEANE G. MANGULABO 3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one year Engineer III for Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user. (BAC- Chairperson) 4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days. 5. Phil-GEPS Registration Certificate/Mayor's Permit/DTI/Omnibus Sworn Statement/TAX Clearance shall be attached upon submission of the quotation. 6. Bidders shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product if applicable. 7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. (if applicable) 8. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 417,763.50 **ITEMS & DESCRIPTION** QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE 1 lot Aircon cleaning HINO DUMP TRUCK SKC - 856/H3 - 6406 1 Hub oil seal pc TOYOTA PRADO SFT-215/H1-4374 1 pc Headlight bulb Cylinder head gasket 1 pc 1 рс Gasket maker 1 Air cleaner pc Power steering hose DC FOTON DROP SIDE GC-1699/H2-343 Wiper blade 1 DC Clutch disc 1 pc 1 pc Pressure plate 1 pc Release bearing 1 Pilot bearing pc Rear brake return spring 2 pcs Bearing pcs TOYOTA CONQUEST Z2-C133/H1-9406 Tires 265/60 R18 4 pcs 1 DIN 66 gold pc FRONT END LOADER CAT-910G/L2-1511 2 pcs 2 SMF enduro battery Brand Model Warranty Delivery Period : Price Validity: After having carefully read and accept your General Conditions, I / We quote you on the item(s) at prices note above. If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that I concur with the Terms and Conditions specified by DPWH. Tel. No. 8294-1020 c/o TIRSO F. CRUZ Printed Name / Signature / Date Tel. No.:

> Website: www.dpwh.gov.ph Tel. No(s).: (02) 293-9538



DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

METRO MANILA III DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE



Valenzuela City, Metro Manila 250DGS-0160 Name of Procuring Entity PURCHASE REQUEST: 11-Jul-25 Revised on: Date : REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Maintenance Section (ESU) Standard Form/Title Office/End User: COMPANY NAME : ADDRESS TEL.No./FAX No. TIN No.: quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and submit your quotations duly signed by your representative not later than 09:00 A.M. Of in the return sealed envelope attached herewith, to the BAC Secretariat for Goods.MMIIIDEO.Marulas.Valenzuela City. TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 1. All entries must be type written or legibly written. Delivery period within <u>30 Calendar Days</u> upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase Order (P.O.) Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the revised IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason. REJEANE G. MANGULABO 3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one year Engineer III for Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user. (BAC- Chairperson) 4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days. 5. Phil-GEPS Registration Certificate/Mayor's Permit/DTI/Omnibus Sworn Statement/TAX Clearance shall be attached upon submission of the quotation. 6. Bidders shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product if applicable. 7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. (if applicable) 8. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 417,763.50 **ITEMS & DESCRIPTION** QTY. UNIT **UNIT PRICE** TOTAL PRICE ₽ FLOOD MITIGATING TRUCK D2K-768/H17-18 1 set Bushwacker рс Oil filter PARTS/MATERIALS AND OTHERS Bagger concrete mixer premium set 1 Chainsaw file 2 Chain long HT75 pcs 2 pcs Chain loop 36" pc Dura epoxy steel -X-X-X-X-₽ TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: The awarding for this RFQ will be on a lump-sum basis Prospective Suppliers must quote for all of the items. Otherwise they will be subjected for disqualification. Brand Model Warranty Delivery Period: Price Validity: After having carefully read and accept your General Conditions, I / We quote you on the item(s) at prices note above. If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that I concur with the Terms and Conditions specified by DPWH. Tel. No. 8294-1020 c/o TIRSO F. CRUZ Printed Name / Signature / Date Tel. No.: